
Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1932

Monday, August 1, 1932Men's Foil Team

France1

Bondoux, René Henri Georges (*1905-05-26 - †2001-05-06)

Bougnol, René (*1911-01-07 - †1956-06-20)

Cattiau, Philippe L. E. (*1892-07-28 - †1962-02-18)

Gardère, Edward (*1909-02-25 - †1997-07-24)

Lemoine, René Alphonse (*1905-12-29 - †1995-12-19)

Piot, Jean (*1890-05-10 - †1961-12-15)

Italy2

Gaudini, Giulio (*1904-09-28 - †1948-01-06)

Guaragna, Gioacchino (*1908-06-14 - †1971-04-19)

Marzi, Gustavo (*1908-11-25 - †1966-11-14)

Pessina, Giorgio (*1902-06-16 - †1977-07-18)

Pignotti, Ugo (*1898-11-19 - †1989-01-07)

Terlizzi, Rodolfo (*1896-10-17 - †1971-07-11)

United States3

Alessandroni, Hugh Vincenzo (*1908-01-15 - †1989-03-31)

Calnan, George Charles (*1900-01-18 - †1933-04-04)

Every, Dernell E. (*1906-08-18 - †1994-09-11)

Levis, Joseph Louis "Joe" (*1905-07-20 - †2005-05-20)

Righeimer Jr., Frank Stahl (*1909-02-28 - †1998-07-05)

Steere, Richard Clarke (*1909-03-05 - †2001-03-17)

Denmark4

Bloch, Axel (*1911-05-05 - †1998)

Kofoed-Hansen, Erik (*1897-01-30 - †1965-03-05)

Leidersdorff, Aage Albert (*1910-04-10 - †1970-02-19)

Osiier, Ivan Joseph Martin (*1888-12-16 - †1965-09-23)

Argentina=5

Gorordo Palacios, Ángel María (*1904-03-04)

Larraz, Roberto (*1898-08-20 - †1978-11-27)

Saucedo, Raúl (*1904-09-12)

Valenzuela, Rodolfo Guillermo (*1905-11-20 - †1967-03-06)

Mexico=5

Cardini Hernández, Leobardo (*1905)

Izcoa, Raymundo (*1894)

Prieto López, (Francisco) Eduardo (*1912-05-15)

Sánchez Hernández, Jesús

The 1932 Men's Foil Team competition had 30 competitors on 6 teams
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1932

Sunday, August 7, 1932Men's Epee Team

France1

Buchard, Georges E. V. "Géo" (*1893-12-21 - †1987-01-22)

Cattiau, Philippe L. E. (*1892-07-28 - †1962-02-18)

Jourdant, Fernand (*1903-02-03 - †1956-01-02)

Piot, Jean (*1890-05-10 - †1961-12-15)

Schmetz, Bernard Jules Robert (*1904-03-21 - †1966-06-11)

Tainturier, Georges Charles Armand (*1890-05-20 - †1943-12-07)

Italy2

Agostoni Faini, Carlo (*1909-03-23 - †1972-06-25)

Cornaggia-Medici Peterbelli, Giancarlo (*1904-12-16 - †1970-11-23)

Minoli, Renzo (*1904-05-06 - †1965-04-18)

Ragno, Saverio (*1902-12-06 - †1969-04-22)

Riccardi, Franco (*1905-06-13 - †1968-05-24)

United States3

Calnan, George Charles (*1900-01-18 - †1933-04-04)

de Capriles, Miguel Angel (*1906-11-30 - †1981-05-24)

Heiss, Gustave Marinius (*1904-11-04 - †1982-06-07)

Jaeckel, Tracy (*1905-02-05 - †1969-08-06)

Righeimer Jr., Frank Stahl (*1909-02-28 - †1998-07-05)

Shears, Curtis Charles (*1901-07-04 - †1988-07-30)

Belgium4

De Beuckelaer, (Balthazar Philippe François) Xavier (*1902-09-27)

Henkaert, Raoul Charles E. (*1907-06-11)

Janlet, Maximilien Gustave Berthold Marie "Max" (*1903 - †1976-12-08)

Mund, Werner Adolphe Albert (*1908-05-24)

Poplimont, André Georges (*1893-04-18)

Mexico=5

Delgadillo, Gerónimo Enrique (*1900-06-15 - †1960-01-03)

Prieto López, (Francisco) Eduardo (*1912-05-15)

Prieto Souza, Eduardo (*1882)

Valero Recio, Francisco C. (*1906)

Denmark=5

Bloch, Axel (*1911-05-05 - †1998)

Kofoed-Hansen, Erik (*1897-01-30 - †1965-03-05)

Leidersdorff, Aage Albert (*1910-04-10 - †1970-02-19)

Osiier, Ivan Joseph Martin (*1888-12-16 - †1965-09-23)

Canada7

Dalton, Ernest Alfred (*1896-08-17)

Delcellier, Henry A.

Farrell, Patrick "Pat"

Markus, Bertram Willie Merrick (*1899-10-04)

The 1932 Men's Epee Team competition had 34 competitors on 7 teams
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1932

Thursday, August 11, 1932Men's Sabre Team

Hungary1

Gerevich (-Gerei), Aladár (*1910-03-16 - †1991-05-14)

Glykais, Gyula (*1893-04-09 - †1948-06-12)

Kabos, Endre (*1906-11-05 - †1944-11-04)

Nagy, Ernő (*1898-08-02 - †1977-12-08)

Petschauer, Attila (*1904-12-14 - †1943-01-20)

Piller (Jekelfalussy), György (*1899-06-19 - †1960-09-06)

Italy2

Anselmi, Renato (*1891-10-26 - †1973-10-03)

De Vecchi, Arturo (*1898-04-30 - †1988-01-06)

Gaudini, Giulio (*1904-09-28 - †1948-01-06)

Marzi, Gustavo (*1908-11-25 - †1966-11-14)

Pignotti, Ugo (*1898-11-19 - †1989-01-07)

Salafia, Emilio (*1910-10-10 - †1969-05-24)

Poland3

Dobrowolski, Władysław (*1896-01-02 - †1969-02-25)

Friedrich, Tadeusz (*1903-07-07 - †1976-10-10)

Lubicz-Nycz, Leszek Władysław (*1899-08-20 - †1939-09-22)

Papée, Adam Stanisław (*1895-07-21 - †1990-03-06)

Segda, Władysław Hipolit (*1895-05-23 - †1994)

Suski, Marian Franciszek (*1905-11-02 - †1993-12-25)

United States4

Armitage (Cohn), Norman Cudworth (*1907-01-01 - †1972-03-14)

Bruder, Peter William (*1908-03-14 - †1976-05-16)

Faulkner, Ralph Bearce (*1891-07-20 - †1987-01-28)

Huffman, John Randolph (*1905-02-17 - †1979-12-24)

Muray, Nickolas (*1892-02-15 - †1965-11-02)

Van Buskirk, (Charles) Harold (*1894-02-20 - †1980-10-25)

Denmark5

Bloch, Axel (*1911-05-05 - †1998)

Kofoed-Hansen, Erik (*1897-01-30 - †1965-03-05)

Leidersdorff, Aage Albert (*1910-04-10 - †1970-02-19)

Osiier, Ivan Joseph Martin (*1888-12-16 - †1965-09-23)

Mexico6

Delgadillo, Gerónimo Enrique (*1900-06-15 - †1960-01-03)

Haro Oliva, Antonio (*1910-10-26 - †2002-09-22)

Navarro Reyero, Antonio (*1902)

Valero Recio, Francisco C. (*1906)

The 1932 Men's Sabre Team competition had 32 competitors on 6 teams
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1932

                                                                                   KEY

R1, R2, R3, ...  —  Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...

=99  —  Tied for the indicated place

W/D  —  Withdrew due to injury

FFT  —  Forfeit

In the 1932 Olympic Games, 78 different competitors from 10 countries competed in 3 team 

competitions
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